 Open Loop Current Sensor
 Product:
Supply Voltage
Current Consumption
Output Voltage @ Imax, R=10KΩ @ 25°C
Accuracy @ Ta = 25°C
Linearity
(Excluding Electrical Offset) Output Offset Voltage @ 0A

< ±20mV
DC -50KHz
> 1000 MΩ
>1 KΩ
 Model: HOCS - 50... 600 - 15
 Product: Product: Applications:
 Power Supplies of Welding Machines
 Robotics
 UPS & SMPS
 Electric Vehicles
 AC Variable Speed Drives
 Batteries related applications
 Automation
Type                     Primary nominal            Primary current
                                RMS current               measuring range
HOCS-50-15                                50                                  ±150
HOCS-100-15                             100                                 ±300
HOCS-200-15                             200                                 ±600
HOCS-300-15                             300                                 ±900
HOCS-400-15                             400                                 ±900
HOCS-500-15                             500                                 ±900
HOCS-600-15                             600                                 ±900
Certified Product
Compliant Product
SENSORS & CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED
Survey no. 344/3, Valia Falia, Near Vasant Falia, Abrama Valsad - 396001, Gujarat, India.